
Lead Coordinators & Designated Officers for the Facilitation of IT Based Exporters / Freelancers 

Officer Name Role Designation Contact Email ID 

Khawaja Aamir 
Mahmood 

Lead Coordinators Department Head Export 042-36316907 kh.aamir@bop.com.pk 

Saira Chaudhry Lead Coordinators Manager Export 042-36316902 saira.ch@bop.com.pk 

Hameed uddin Designated Officers Manager Export TPC Karachi 021-35351126 hameeduddin@bop.com.pk 

Ahmad Raza 
Khokhar 

Designated Officers Unit Head TPC Sialkot 052-4291704 ahmad.khokhar@bop.com.pk 

Ghulam Abbas 
Bhutta 

Designated Officers Unit Head TPC Multan 061-4543461 ghulam.abbas.5286@bop.com.pk 

Hafiz Bilal Iftikhar Designated Officers Unit Head TPC Faisalabad 041-8732849 bilal.ifti@bop.com.pk 

Nuzhat Amir Designated Officers Unit Head TPC Rawalpindi 051-5120616 nuzhat.amir@bop.com.pk 

Tariq Mahmood Designated Officers Unit Head TPC Islamabad 051-2604489 t.mahmood@bop.com.pk 

Bilal Khan Lodhi Designated Officers Unit Head TPC Bank Square Lahore 042-37249471 bilal.lodhi@bop.com.pk 

Muhammad Talha 
Naeem 

Designated Officers Manager TPC Taqwa Islamic Lahore 042-35862376 talha.naeem@bop.com.pk 

 



 


